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MATERIALITEM DESCRIPTION

PBTCOVER

BASE

TERMINAL

BUTTON

04

02

03

01

TERMINAL

07

08

05

06

SPRING

SILVER PLATE COPPER ALLOY

SILVER PLATE COPPER ALLOY

SILVER PLATE COPPER ALLOY

CONTACT

09

2

1

MOVE SHAFT

PBT

PBT

Ag ALLOY/Cu

R

C US

1/4HP 250VAC 25T125  μ

MS16PS

16(8)A 125/250VAC

16(8)A 125/250VAC

25T125 μ 5E4
15

Pretravel

Release Force

2.CHARACTERISTICS

Operating Force

Operating Posttion

Movement Differential

Overtravel

0.4mm max.

160±40 gf

2.7 mm max.

0.9mm min

15 gf min

14.7±0.5mm

1.ELECTRICAL RATINGS

16(8)A 125/250VAC  25T125

1/4HP 250VAC  (UL61058);

16(8)A 125/250VAC  25T125 5E4

 (IEC61058).
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R

MOVE PLATE
SILVER PLATE COPPER ALLOY

SILVER PLATE COPPER ALLOY


